

International Journal of Science and Engineering (IJSE) 2(2), December 2011

Editorial Team _____

- 1. <u>Assoc. Prof. Dr. Budiyono</u>, Department of Chemical Engineering, Diponegoro University Semarang, Central Java, Indonesia
- 2. <u>Dr. Tutuk Djoko Kusworo</u>, Departement of Chemical Engineering, Faculty of Engineering, University of Diponegoro Semarang Central Java, Indonesia
- 3. <u>Prof. Dr. Ir. Sunarso MS</u>, Faculty of Animal Agriculture, University of Diponegoro Semarang Central Java, Indonesia
- 4. Prof. Dr. Abdullah M. Busyairi, Department of Chemical Engineering, University of Diponegoro, Semarang, Central Java, Indonesia

International Advisory Scientific Committee ______

Prof. Dr. Ahmad Fauzi Ismail, Advanced Membrane Research Unit, University Technology of Malaysia, Malaysia <u>Prof. Takeshi Matsura</u>, Ottawa University, Canada

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Amir Mansourizadeh, Chemical Engineering Department, Islamic Azad University, Gachsaran, Islamic Republic of Iran <u>Prof. Jing Liu</u>, *Graduate School of* Environment and Energy Engineering, Waseda University, Tokyo, Japan

<u>Dr. Abdul Halim</u>, FKKSA, *University of Technology Malaysia*, *Malaysia*

<u>Dr. Enya Listiani Dewi</u>, The Agency for Assessment and Application of Technology, Indonesia

Prof. Gundavarapu Mallikarjuna Rao, Department of Computer Science and Engineering, Gokaraju Rangaraju College of Engineering and Technology Hyderabad, India

IJSE Journal [ISSN:2086-5023], half yearly publication, Commencement 2010 Publisher: Department of Chemical Engineering, University of Diponegoro, Jl. Prof. Sudarto SH No. 1 Tembalang Semarang, Central Java, Indonesia